State of Arizona

Department of State



To all to whom these presents shall come, Greetings:

I, Adrian Fontes, Arizona Secretary of State, on behalf and in the name thereof, do hereby appoint and commission as a Notary Public

HEATHER LEHMAN-MALINOWSKI

in and for the State of Arizona and the County of Cochise and do authorize and empower the above named individual to discharge the duties of the office according to law for a term commencing on September 3, 2023 and expiring on September 2, 2027.

Notary Name:

Heather Lehman-

Malinowski

(COMMISSION # MUST BE IMPRINTED ON NOTARY SEAL)

Commission #:

655796

Begin Date:

September 3, 2023

End Date:

September 2, 2027

Notary ID:

203418724

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of the State of Arizona. Done at the Capitol in Phoenix, on this day, September 26, 2023.

ALP TH

Adrian Fontes Secretary of State



Verification URL: go.azsos.gov/xjj8



AFFIDAVIT OF PUBLICATION

State of Florida, County of Charlotte, ss:

Bailee Liston, being first duly sworn, deposes and says: That (s)he is a duly authorized signatory of Column Software, PBC, duly authorized agent of Herald/Review Media, a newspaper printed and published in the City of Sierra Vista, County of Cochise, State of Arizona, and that this affidavit is Page 1 of 1 with the full text of the sworn-to notice set forth on the pages that follow, and the hereto attached was printed and published correctly in the regular and entire issue of said Herald/Review Media.

PUBLICATION DATES:

11 Aug 2023, 18 Aug 2023, 25 Aug 2023

NOTICE ID: hssc1kQgMv5BUDHanpCL NOTICE NAME: Malinoco Solutions LLC

REQUEST OF

Heather Lehman-Mainowski

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and

Bailee Liston

VERIFICATION

State of Florida County of Charlotte

Rainard Mary Schi



RACHAEL MARY SCHULTZ Notary Public - State of Florida

Commission # HH135673 Expires on May 27, 2025

Subscribed in my presence and sworn to before me on this: 08/25/2023

Notary Public Notarized online using audio-video communication

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE

Notice of Formation: Malinoco Solutions LLC; Statutory Agent: Heather Lehman-Malinowski, PO Box 2112, Sierra Vista, AZ 85636; Business Address: PO Box 2112, Sierra Vista, AZ 85636. Management of the LLC is vested in: Heather Lehman-Malinowski, PO Box 2112, Sierra Vista, AZ 85636.

Publish: August 11, 18 and 25, 2023

ENTITY INFORMATION

Search Date and Time: 9/5/2023 4:29:24 PM

Entity Details

Entity Name:

MALINOCO SOLUTIONS LLC

Entity ID:

23558945

Entity Type:

Domestic LLC

Entity Status:

Active

Formation Date:

7/24/2023

Reason for Status:

In Good Standing

Approval Date:

7/23/2023

Status Date:

7/24/2023

Original Incorporation Date:

7/24/2023

Life Period:

Perpetual

Business Type:

Other - Consulting

Last Annual Report Filed:

Domicile State:

Arizona

Annual Report Due Date:

Years Due:

Original Publish Date:

Privacy Policy (http://azcc.gov/privacy-policy) | Contact Us (http://azcc.gov/corporations/corporation-contacts)

Statutory Agent Information

Name:

Heather Lehman Malinowski

Appointed Status:

Active 7/23/2023

Attention:

Address:

3548 Greenwood Drive, SIERRA VISTA, AZ 85635, USA

Agent Last Updated:

7/23/2023

E-mail:

Attention:

Mailing Address:

3548 Greenwood Drive, SIERRA VISTA, AZ 85635, USA

County:

Cochise

Principal Information

Title	Name	Attention	Address	Date of Taking Office	Last Updated
Member	Heather Lehman Malinowski		3548 Greenwood Drive, SIERRA VISTA, AZ, 85635, Cochise County, USA	7/24/2023	7/23/2023

Page 1 of 1, records 1 to 1 of 1

Address 🚱

Attention: Heather Malinowski

Address: 3548 Greenwood Drive, SIERRA VISTA, AZ, 85635, USA

County: Cochise

Last Updated: 7/23/2023

Entity Principal (Office/Address v/privacy-policy) | Contact Us (http://azcc.gov/corporations/corporation-contacts)

Attention:

Address:

County:

Last Updated:

Return to Results

Back

Return to Search

Print

Document History

Name/Restructuring History

Pending Documents

Microfilm History